KYOCERA AVX’s embedded GNSS Antenna delivers high RF performance
and functionality in M2M designs where a more standard GPS patch
approach is not possible. This innovative antenna provides compelling
advantages for GNSS enabled M2M / IoT applications such as vehicle
tracking or asset tracking. Based on a flexible substrate, this GNSS antenna
can maintain high efficiency in various device configurations. In addition, the
9000440F0 antenna can be integrated easily into the end product.
DATASHEET

email: antenna.info@kyocera-avx.com
1 Avx Blvd, Fountain Inn, SC 29644
Mechanical Dimensions
Typical antenna dimensions (mm)
A
D
F
GNSS KYOCERA AVX FPC Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs..
A
PN A (mm) B (mm)
Thickness
C (mm)
Lenth Cable
L (mm)
9000440F0-AA12L0050 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 50
9000440F0-AA12L0100 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 100
9000440F0-AA12L0150 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 150
9000440F0-AA12L0200 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 200
9000440F0-AA12L0250 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 250
9000440F0-AA12L0300 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 300
9000440F0-AA12LXXXX 41.0 ± 0.2 15.5 ± 0.2 0.14 ± 0.2 XXXX
B
C
A